
   

 

 

 

School Calendar   2023-2024 

2022 

Tuesday, September 6    First day of Montessori 

Thursday, September 22 No school, staff meeting and training 

Thursday, October 13    No school, conferences 

Saturday, November 5-9     Silent Auction Fundraiser 

Monday, November 21-24    No school, Thanksgiving break 

Monday, November 28    First day back after break 

Monday, December 19-January 2  Christmas break 

2023 

Tuesday, January 3     First day back after break 

Thursday, January 5    Epiphany Celebration 

Monday, January 16    No school, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 20    No school, President’s Day 

Thursday, March 23     No school, staff meeting & work day 

Monday, April 10-13     Easter break 

Monday, April 17     First day back after break 

Sunday, April 23 Preschool Sunday 10:45am Praise 
Service 

Thursday, May 25 Last day of school & get together (11:30 
a.m.) No afternoon class  
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